
 

CT Plan 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Broker Dealer with 
Institutional Base 
Representatives 

Bill Conti 
Goldman Sachs - Market Data Services 
Goldman Sachs & Co. 
30 Hudson Street 
Jersey City, NJ 07302 
Email: William.Conti@gs.com 

Patti Sachs 
Director 
Citigroup Global Markets, Inc. 
480 Washington Blvd. 
Jersey City, NJ 07310 
Email: Patricia.S.Sachs@citi.com 

Broker Dealer with Retail 
Base Representatives 

Chris Nielsen 
Director 
Charles Schwab & Co., Inc. 
11800 Schwab Way 
Austin TX 78758 
Email: Chris.Nielsen@schwab.com 

Derrick Chan 
Head of Equities 
Fidelity Capital Markets 
88 Black Falcon Ave, Suite 167 ZW11A 
Boston, MA 02210 

Email: derrick.chan@fmr.com 

Retail Representative 

Ed Flynn 
Email: Ed@Flynndex.com 

Institutional Investor 
Representatives 

Hubert De Jesus 
Managing Director 
Blackrock 
400 Howard Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
Email: Hubert.DeJesus@Blackrock.com 

Mehmet Kinak 

Email: Mehmet.Kinak@troweprice.com 

Market Data Vendor 
Representative 

Kerry Baker Relf 
Group Director, Data Acquisition and Rights 
Management 
LSEG Data & Analytics 
28 Liberty St 
New York, NY 10005 
Email: kerry.relf@lseg.com 
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